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Year 6 – End of Key Stage Two 

 Cardinal Newman National Average 

Reading 

Expected  

Greater Depth 

 

81% 

32% 

 

73% 

 

27% 

Writing 

Expected  

Greater Depth 

 

89% 

 

30% 

 

 

78% 

 

20% 

Maths 

Expected  

Greater Depth 

 

93% 

 

44% 

 
 

79% 
 

27% 

Grammar, 
Punctuation and 
Spelling 
 
Expected 
 
Greater Depth 
 
 

 
 
 
 

91% 
 

54% 

 
 
 
 

78% 
 

36% 

Combined R, W, M  

Expected  

Greater Depth 

 

77% 

 

19% 

 
 

65% 
 

11% 

Science 
 
Expected 

 
 

93% 
 

 
 

83% 

 


